Road,Dindori,Nashik -422202

Mr Vijay Jagannath Jadhav,
MR Mangesh Devram More ,
Mr Shivajirao Bhaurao Bhosale,
Mr Vivek Shivajirao Bhosale

Shop No 4(Grampanchayat Property No.1368), Gat
No .1098/A building named S.D.Sankul ,Post and Tal
Dindori,Dist Nashik.

Symbolic Rs.82,99,294/- (Rupees Eighty Two lakhs Ninety
nine thousand two hundred and ninety four Only
plus unapplied interest thereon apart from penal
interest, cost and expenses, w.e.f 09.07.2024

1350000

7 ARB Navi
Mumbai

Swami Krishi Seva Kendra (Borrower)
Prop-Mr Prashant Shivaji Bhosale
Shop no 4,12 & 16 ,S.D.Sankul,Umrale
Road, Dindori,Nashik -422202

Mr Vijay Jagannath Jadhav,
MR Mangesh Devram More ,
Mr Shivajirao Bhaurao Bhosale,
Mr VivekShivajirao Bhosale

Shop No 12(Grampanchayat Property No.2948), Gat
No .1098/A building named S.D.Sankul ,Post and Tal
Dindori,Dist Nashik

Symbolic Rs.82,99,294/- (Rupees Eighty Two lakhs Ninety
nine thousand two hundred and ninety four Only
plus unapplied interest thereon apart from penal
interest, cost and expenses, w.e.f 09.07.2024

1710000

8 ARB Navi
Mumbai

Swami Krishi Seva Kendra (Borrower)
Prop-Mr Prashant Shivaji Bhosale
Shop no 4,12 & 16 ,S.D.Sankul ,Umrale
Road,Dindori,Nashik -422202

[...]

Sector 8, Airoli, Navi Mumbai. Maharashtra -400701

House No 229, G.No. 86 H.No. 4/1,
Opp Shree Ram Krupa Bungalow,
Near Durga Devi Mandir, Durga Devi
Road, Village Mauje Varcha Pat,
At-Post & Taluka-Guhagar, Dist-
Ratnagiri, Maharashtra Pin-415703

Symbolic Rs.3,83,95,478.6/- (Rupees
Three Crore Eighty Three
Lakh Ninety Five Thousand
Four Hundred Seventy

Eight & Sixty Paisa Only)
plus unapplied interest @
12.20% and Penal interest
@ 2% W.e.f. NPA Date

29/10/2023 plus charges,
costs and other expenses till

date of realization

17753000

EMD 10% of Reserve Price
Date of Inspection:- 04.03.2026 Contact Details:

[...]

Loan Agreement No./Name of the
Borrower(s)/Co-Borrower(s)/Co-
Applicant Name/Guarantor Name

Date of Demand Notice and
Outstanding

Description of the Immovable Property

1 LXMOHOF5224-250778224
Borrower: Pramod Kishor Borse
Co-Borrower: Jayshri Pramod

Borse

24-02-2026/ Rs.819457/-
(Rupees Eight Lac

Nineteen Thousand Four
Hundred Fifty Seven

Only)

Gph No. 229, Total Admeasuring Area 792.00 Sq. Feet,
Situated at subhashnagar, Within The Local Limits Of
Grampanchayat,Tal -ShirpurAnd Dist- Dhule, Maharashtra
Boundaries- East- Property Of Zinga Chindha Borse West-
Open Space North- Road South- Open Space